No. SY01495

YERK: 20214E2H4 A

L Sdakuragawa
UOX JEAK AR 7 fidk

7 ) 2 =K UOX-212W e
o &% 50 mm it H O 50ATR—A TV
£ 5 18 10 m
H H E 0.15 m®/min
T — 4 Y B RUK BB —AH55 5 AR Eh i
2 B 0.75 kW iy # 2 i
= £ 200/220 \Y MHED SR E Fill
BRE 60 Hz E =R 3.2/2.9 A
wBEA K RE TR
i 2 1 620177 T8 620277AC
B X E T — R xorxaTrh=hr—1 MWIEG YI397 X Bk
A4 RS SiC X SiC
M & A —E 1 (1ISO VG32) 0.14 DANIZ
£ — 4 — X WA — b M E 818 57 )
REEXE
FrIEAY
r—JII
VCT AC X 1.25 mm? 100m - ¢ 11.1 mm
FEHBME 1L ~2F:FCD450 FBEf S N—
B Jr—3 0 FC200
F—H 71— :FC200
B W
3= 7'/ :SECE

F—H %7 h:SUS4034H Y
P79 1 78—:SUS304+ 5 Al A

BEMRER AR VR -k SUS304

TE-BE 0 BE: 187 mm BAT: 160 mm  RAES: 400 mm AN IARKE R 18.5 kg

X IERZRHEIIIME AR SR A XIS TTRER<TZ S0

T = EAEAE LA A BB & & E) KAL 650mm
AR E AN 150mm  HAKEE 1L KA 140mm Fim B i K47 730mm Fe AR 55 /K AL 200mm

0047B-GV Ver 201906



FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

v 7 A E B KX P

B

%
sasallliti - ZBIEM
SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFGCO.LTD.

TYPE DISCH.DIA

A USF-2124, UOX-212(W), UOY-212(W) 1 50 w1 st.
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED MOTOR POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
WS | s U R /min) | 28R (m) RIS (min ) T—HA W) | AT HE(%)
Tewmn | ow ok 0.15 10 3600 (60Hz) 0.75
NOTE
L
15 1 7
TOTAL HEAD
10 100
- 4 90
. 4 80
. 4 70
- 4 60
54 14 50
PUMP EFFICIENCY
1 0.8 1 40
1 0.6 1 30 T
4 0.4 9 20 SHAFT POWER
4 0.2 4 10
0 1.0
) | W) Ge) 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.16 0.2 0.24 0.28
a2 o 3/ s
24 | 2% |24 CAPACITY (m?/min)
= 22 |25 R I 14-Feb-20
S# e |27 ot ¢ fecnony
=V | zm |z
S |BY |2# No. 00707 \Klkeds/




Max. “ON"Level =5 &
Min. “"ON"Level &1

w4 730
KEFE/KA 200

160 401

Max. “ON"Level S i E/Kiz 650
80 Min. “ON"Level f{E#&SBK{A 150

“0FF” Level
HIEE LKA 140

(1:@

187

154

74

50A Hose Coupling
b50A R—RAy T 2T

I

=Z

Lowest Level
x=IEKALT10

333
400
ANy RAN—ORBESEE '22.10.04 REHE Date Siegn Scale [Title / % & _ Dug.No. / HEE 5
" - - & R B & & R _E External Diagram A
PR OLe® [Sep. 28,2021T. Hayashi 2/5 N ~TEN (F2#%) W30247

© Checked Type / ¢ =

- B2 & @ E ELECTRIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMP SA“E‘URAGAWAPU_MPMFGEO*LW
S aram [Sep. 24,2021 Hono UOX-212W s fit “Iiﬁ/Zﬂfﬁﬂi




[ Fig 00736 [-[KZ]|




o pn 4 ME - W B
Mark Part Name Material « Note
4 |FXTEAY =T VCT
Cabtyre Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable
e KL E =
Sensor Soft Polyvinyl Chloride
11 INCRIL SUS304+P.P.
Handle _ Stainless Steel+Synthetic Resin
14 R—AT IV ADC12
Hose Coupling Die Casting Aluminum Alloy
17 R AN— FC200
Head Cover Cast Iron
19 %%%E%K’Z‘/#U Lr—tvhk -
RelaySet -
Auto—Cut Thermal Protector—Auto—Cut
s | AT 3¢ 0.75kW
Stator -
33 AN FC200
Motor Frame Cast Iron
49 TV 6201727
Bearing Ball Bearing
43 0—X 3¢ 0.75kW
Rotor -
4 |[E—FTXTE SUS40348 %4
Motor Shaft‘ Stainless Steel
45 X7V T 6202Z2ZAC
Bea‘ring Ball Bearing
50 T 22— 0
Lubricant Turbine Oil
Mechanical Seal -
53 =y FC200
Casing Cast Iron
Qil Seal ] Synthetic Rubber
55 ¥ 7 RAR)—7 SUS304
Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel
56 AT FCD450
Impeller Ductile Cast Iron
60 H I ar S N— SUS304+& Bl A
Suction Covor\ Stainless Steel + Synthetics Rubber
61 AR —F Rk SUS304
Strainer Bolt Stainless Steel
62 AR —F SPCC
Strainer Carbon Steel
Approved Oct-D1a2:§021 T :Ign hi Title *ﬁiﬁ e o
Checked -rayashi Construction Diagram W30246—-KZ
Drawn | 2021/10/15 | TLTono | 1ype UOX-212W ST > ZRE
Fig.No. Fig00736—KZ SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO,LTD.

o-Oct=2




Fig00736

UOX212W-2005-0000A




UOX-212W

\ O£ H A B O—F [UOX212W-2005-00008 |8 /LR EK 200V/50Hz |
| D\schairge 50 mm OutPut 07 5 kW Proggt Code [UOX212W-2006-0000B | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
EBESNILA & ks Japanese 35X 100 A
11731205 Earth Label A é:lynthetic Resin 1 A
_ ERE T C1020PC 1.25sq X R4
2 |TT1.25-4 Tio Copper 5
INFEES M RARILL SUS304 M6 X 12 with Captive Washer
3 BUM61 2W Hexagon Bolt with Spring Washer |Stainless Steel 2
B —7)L (10m) VCT 70091,76057 AR - FyTEEE 1.2559% 10m
4 CV4B1 OBB Con::Iuete Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable 1 VCT 4Cx1.25sq%X 10m
JLTvia (=) mPN US-40Jd =¢ 10 L=28
5 701 44A Rubber Bush é:lynthetic Rubber 1
=N F SUS304 US-40J
6 741 67 Cable Clamp Stainless Steel 1
T —8& - IR 7B UOX-W
7 185111A Sensor - 1
TTUTURILNG) SUS304 M5 x 15 +=Ff+
8 BUM51 5FP Hexagon Bolt(+) Stainless Steel 2
_ 2K 884 (50Hz) Thav 3¢ 200V 50Hz 59x 13
9-1]731527 Model Name Plate Tetron 1
_ T X844k (60Hz) Thav 3¢ 200V 60Hz 59x 13
9-2 731 528 M/odel Name Plate Tetron 1
AR SUS304 M8x 15
10 BUM81 5 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
NURIL SUS+& Rkt B US-40J
11 801 07 Handle Stainles:ls Steel+Synthetic Resin 1
AR SUS304 M8 x 25
12 BUM825 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
Eov SUS304 M8
13 'WUMBA Washer Stainless Steel 2
14 187111 K=y Ty ADC 1 50A 2-M8 P=88 US-40J
Hose Coupling Die Casting Aluminum Alloy
AVE D7 (=) UN US-40J HH A
15 (*) 401 09A Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
S —ILER Thaxy ZIEN A
16 731 755 Name Plate Tetron 1
ANYRAN— FC UoOX-212
17 122376A Head Cover Cast Iron 1
BRI =N EHLYaY SE4420 R
18 1 X110014 Heat Radiation Silicon Silicon Not for sales
BEREXtUYIL—tub 383 3¢ 200/220V ~2.2kW
19 /APO13A RelaySet 1
BT RINRD SWRM M3 X% 8 with Captive Washer
20 PSM38W Screw with Washer Mild Steel 6
oy (=) WN ¢3.1d=¢p 1244
21 (*) OG1 25 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
7 — AR - T—AR—_IHFAFE
22 TT073 Earth Code - 1
RIS SWRM M4 X 6
23 | PSM46 Screw Mild Steel 1
NIRINRD SWRM M4 x 8 RERA]
24 PSM48T Screw Mild Steel 2 Not for sales
F—bAvk KA-311 0.75kW-200V US-212B
25 |ACDPZL62C | xi0cut KA-311 1
JLTvia =N TN E1TAZE398 MR15, 22-2
26 70730 Rubber Bush é:ynthetic Rubber 2
E—RT Tk SEC US-75D/US-212B
27 21 227 Motor Bracket SS+Zincification 1
KIvv SK5 6201 D=¢ 31
28 WW32 Wave Washer Hard Steel 1
T7 AR C1020PC ER #1187 RERT
29 TT077 Faston terminal Copper 3 Not for sales
g R)—7 EZ—L MER iR FH#187 RERA]
30 |TTO78 Sleeve Vinyl 3 Not for sales
AT—4 - US-40J BREEEEEN
31 51425 Sator - 1 Ask
AVE DY AT LA US-75DAykAn'-/MIL—L 80mm
32 (*) 401 39 Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
E—HIL—L FC USF-212A R
33 120322 Motor Frame Cast Iron 1 Not for sales
NAMRILE SUS304 M6 x 20
34 BUM620 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
Evy SUS304 M6
35 WUMG6A Washer Stainless Steel 11
oy [2Yo=PN $2.4d=¢9.8
36 (*) OP1 OA O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
FANTZSY SUS304 M10 07 1&0P10AfE A
37 61 031 QOil Plug Stainless Steel 1
AVE S AL US-40J r—H/"\—JL—L4R 106mm
38 (*) 401 34 Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
TSR SUS VCTHIPUS222B%:£34 X 50 2-M6 P=38
39 176057 Gland Stainless Steel 1
FIR(AR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Receptacle Plug 1.25sq
40 TT021 Receptacle Copper 3
g R)—7(R) = Insulating Sleeve for Receptacle
41178030 Sleeve (R) Vinyl 3
N7V 62012ZC3 62012ZC3
42 1B6201Z2Z Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢12 D=¢ 32 B=10
>< wﬁx.[iu':n':@fHi'Tﬁﬂﬁ’y?f%‘?K&“TII?Zﬂ%QﬁFUi'd‘i Price and parts specifications are sul)]g*ct to change without notice. 1/2 Z X Fl 00736 5/ Doc. No W30246B-KKC
¥ HUTOMIC Ask&FRHA DL OIEHRIIIVEELIZEN, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing. ~ 15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g 5547 /day of issue 28-Dec-2024




UOX-212W

\ O£ H A B O—F [UOX212W-2005-00008 |8 /LR EK 200V/50Hz |
| D\schairge 50 mm OutPut 07 5 kW Proggt Code [UOX212W-2006-0000B | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
e EERES wm & o B HE TE B % (£33
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
o—% - 3¢ 0.75kW RERA]
43 150322 Rotor - 1 O—5{4& > v INEBIFE Not for sales
E—RTv T SUS USF-212A REART
44 130365 Motor Shaft Stainless Steel 1 O—2fF &S v INEFIFE Not for sales
7Y 6202ZZAC 6202ZZAC
45 |B6202ZZAC Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢ 15 D=¢ 35 B=11
FARU(FR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Plug 1.26sq
46 TT020 Plug Copper 8
g R)—7 (P) E=—L Insulating Sleeve for Plug
47178029 Sleeve (P) Vinyl 3
AREEINILC AR Japanese 80 X 25
48 1731208 Caution Label C é:vnthetiac Resin 1
BREARI—IL Fhay 40%20
49 173438 Inspe:tion Seal Tetron 1
bepi= i B—EH A—EHVGH32 EER
50 |'T140 Lubricant Turbine Oil 0.14 L Non-additive Turbine Qil Not for sales
AN=HILT—IL - ¢ 15 US-40J
51 [IMW15G Mechanical Seal - 1 Set
oy (=) UN ¢3.1d=¢99.4
52 (*) OG1 00 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
=0y FC USF-212A
53 112476 Casing Cast Iron 1
FAIL—IL (=) N d=¢ 18 D=¢ 30 b=7
54 1SC18307 0il Seal Synthetic Rubber 1
S IRR—T SUS304 d=¢12D=¢ 18 t=10
55 31 112 Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel 1
B 1>~ (50Hz) FCD US-75D/US-212B/USF-212A
56-1/10954 Impeller Ductile Cast Iron 1
~ A4>R5 (60Hz) FCD US-75D/US-212B/USF-212A
56-2/10955 Impeller Ductile Cast Iron 1
EOv SUS304 M10
57 WUM10A Washer Stainless Steel 1
AT T T SUS304 MT0
58 SWUM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 1
AV RTF b SUS304+& AT A US-40H/40J
59 64094 Impeller Nut Stainless Ste:elHSynthetic Rubber 1
H5o3AN— SUS304+& M L USF-212A
60 1 3343 Suction Cover Stainless Ste:l+Synthet\c Rubber 1
AM—FRILE SUS304 M6 x M6 L=56
61 601 1 2 Strainer Bolt Stainless Steel 3
AN —F SPCC USF-212A
62 14283 Strainer Carbon Steel 1
NATFT YL SUS304 M6 17
63 INUM6A Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 3
eSO IZ AN - BRESICH)N D= Bl5EY
901|US75DPO Packing & O-ring Set - 1 (%) should be included. Optional Parts
vk FC Rp2#2 2-¢ 10 P=88 Bll5EY
90285081 Socket Cast Iron 1 Othil:)na\ Parts
T R FC 25ARLRAH T 2-M8 P=88 [5I5EY
903190094 Flange Cast Iron 1 Optional Parts
ot E SS400 JIS 10kb0A Z52¥ #*TURE0A BllFEY
904190042 Discharge Pipe Mild Steel 1 Bigvroinns Optional Parts
TLA—T ARIL ~ ¢ 12 D=25 L=55mm Al5EY
90570102 Rubber Sleeve é:ynthetic Rubber 1 Oth;?Jna\ Parts
Fv TR —T I VCT B4 1miE BRFe(E5mEE 4C X 1.255q | BIl55Y
906 CV4B Cabtyre Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable 1Tm Price:per a meter/Sales:per 5 m | Optional Parts
O—&fF>vIr - 3¢ 0.75kW USF-212A BlFEY
907|R50322USF Shaft with Rotor - 1 Optional Parts
S BB ot A4 T 457 < ZE U2 B AT 55, Price and parts specifieations are subject to change without notice. | 2/2 Z X Fic00736 A 75/ Doc. Noy W30246B-KKC
¥ RO AskEFLIRATDH OIFHIRB D LTEEV, Contact us for any item marked Ask” in pricing. — 15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g F4T/day of issue 28-Dec-2024






